Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 1 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
NEU-AC20 Y cable, length: 1m, XLR-5F -> 2x XLR-3M 204,49 169,00 St
NEU-AC31(1.8M) Neumann AC 31 (1.8 M) mini jack 47,19 39,00 St
NEU-AC32(1.8M) Neumann AC 32 (1.8 M) Lemo 3 pin 107,69 89,00 St
NEU-AC33(1.8M) Neumann AC 33 (1.8 M) Microdot 95,59 79,00 St
NEU-AC34(1.8M) AC 34 (1.8 M) mini XLR 4 pin 71,39 59,00 St
NEU-BCM104 Large-diaphragm microphone, condenser, cardioid,
48V phantom power, XLR-3 M, nic
1.391,50 1.150,00 St
NEU-BCM705 Broadcast microphone, dynamic, hypercardioid, XLR-3
M, nickel
882,16998 729,07998 St
NEU-DIM1 For the KH 420, adds 192 kHz 24-bit XLR and BNC
digital inputs and a BNC digital
930,49 769,00 St
NEU-DS100-1 Swivel mount for two KVF capsule extensions, black 119,79 99,00 St
NEU-DS120 Dual stand mount with 2 x 1/2" threaded bolts,
3/8"/5/8"/1/2" tripod thread, bla
337,59 279,00 St
NEU-EA1 Elastic mounting for M 147 and TLM 102/103/193, 3/8"/
5/8" / 1/2" tripod thread,
398,09 329,00 St
NEU-EA170 Elastic mounting for M 149/150 and TLM 170, 3/8"/ 5/8"
/ 1/2" tripod thread, nic
434,39 359,00 St
NEU-EA170MT Elastic mounting for M 149/150 and TLM 170, 3/8"/ 5/8"
/ 1/2" tripod thread, bla
434,39 359,00 St
NEU-EA1MT Elastic mounting for M 147 and TLM 102/103/193, 3/8"/
5/8" / 1/2" tripod thread,
398,09 329,00 St
NEU-EA2 Elastic suspension for D 01 and TLM 193, 3/8"/ 5/8" /
1/2" tripod thread, nickel
434,39 359,00 St
NEU-EA2124AMT Elastic mounting for KM 100, KM D/A, KMS, KMR 81,
series 180, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2"
301,29 249,00 St
NEU-EA2MT Elastic suspension for D 01 and TLM 193, 3/8"/ 5/8" /
1/2" tripod thread, black
434,39 359,00 St
NEU-EA4 Elastic mounting for TLM 102, nickel 228,69 189,00 St
NEU-EA4BK Elastic mounting for TLM 102, black 228,69 189,00 St
NEU-EA87 Elastic mounting for U 87 and TLM 67, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2"
tripod thread, nickel
567,49 469,00 St
NEU-EA87MT Elastic mounting for U 87 and TLM 67, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2"
tripod thread, black
567,56998 469,07998 St
NEU-EA89A Elastic mounting for U 89, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2" tripod thread,
nickel
458,59 379,00 St
NEU-EA89AMT Elastic mounting for U 89, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2" tripod thread,
black
458,59 379,00 St
NEU-EARPADS(NDH30) Earpads (NDH 30) 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-GKH310B Robust metal grille to protect the KH 310 drivers, black
(RAL 9005) Black
289,19 239,00 St
NEU-GKH420B Robust metal grille to protect the KH 420 drivers. Black
(RAL 9005) Black
470,69 389,00 St
NEU-IC3MT Microphone cable, length: 10m, XLR-3F -> XLR-3M,
black
240,79 199,00 St
NEU-IC4 Microphone cable with swivel ball joint, length: 10m,
XLR-3F -> XLR-3M, nickel
640,09 529,00 St
NEU-IC4MT Microphone cable with swivel ball joint, length: 10m,
XLR-3F -> XLR-3M, black
640,09 529,00 St
NEU-IC5MT Microphone cable, length: 10m, XLR-5F -> XLR-5M,
black
470,69 389,00 St
NEU-IC6 Microphone cable with swivel ball joint, length: 10m,
XLR-5F -> XLR-5M, nickel
724,79 599,00 St
NEU-IC6MT Microphone cable with swivel ball joint, length: 10m,
XLR-5F -> XLR-5M, black
724,79 599,00 St
NEU-KC1 Neumann KC1 Braces 10,89 9,00 St
NEU-KC5 Neumann KC 5 - Cable for M49 V 299,07998 299,07998 St
NEU-KH120AG Active Near-field Monitor, 5.25" + 1" drivers,
magnetically shielded, 6.5 liters
882,16998 529,07998 St
NEU-KH120AW Active Near-field Monitor, 5.25" + 1" drivers,
magnetically shielded, 6.5 liters
882,09 599,00 St
NEU-KH120IIAES67 Neumann KH 120 II AES67 - Two Way, 1.446,02998 1.149,07998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 2 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DSP-poweredNearfield Monitor
NEU-KH120IIEUKC Neumann KH 120 II - Two Way, DSP-poweredNearfield
Monitor
1.087,86998 755,07998 St
NEU-KH120IIW Neumann KH 120 II W - Two Way,
DSP-poweredNearfield Monitor
1.087,86998 885,07998 St
NEU-KH120IIWAES67 Neumann KH 120 II W as67 - Two Way,
DSP-poweredNearfield Monitor
1.446,02998 1.105,07998 St
NEU-KH150AES67 Neumann KH 150 AES67 - Two Way, DSP-powered
Nearfield Monitor, AES67, anthracite
2.293,02998 1.709,07998 St
NEU-KH150EU Neumann KH 150 EU - Two Way, DSP-powered
Nearfield Monitor, anthracite
1.996,57998 1.309,07998 St
NEU-KH150W Neumann KH 150 W - Two Way, DSP-powered
Nearfield Monitor, white
1.996,57998 1.469,07998 St
NEU-KH150WAES67 Neumann KH 150 W - Two Way, DSP-powered
Nearfield Monitor, AES67, white
2.293,02998 1.809,07998 St
NEU-KH310ALG Neumann KH 310 ALG - Active Near-field Monitor, left
version, 8" + 3" + 1" drivers
2.777,02998 1.819,07998 St
NEU-KH310ARG Neumann KH 310 ARG - Active Near-field Monitor,
right version, 8" + 3" + 1" drivers
2.777,02998 1.859,07998 St
NEU-KH420G Neumann KH 420 G - Active Mid-field Monitor, 10" + 3"
+ 1" drivers, magnetically shielded
6.649,02998 4.898,07998 St
NEU-KH750 Neumann KH 750 - Compact 10" DSP-controlled
closed cabinet subwoofer
2.172,02998 1.505,07998 St
NEU-KH80DSPAGEU Neumann kh 80 dsp G - Active Near-field DSP Monitor
with 4" woofer, grey
700,66998 479,07998 St
NEU-KH80DSPAWEU Neumann KH 80 DSP A W EU - Active Near-field DSP
Monitor with 4" woofer, white
700,59 565,00 St
NEU-KH810G Active Subwoofer with 7.1 High Definition Bass
Management?, 10" driver, magnetic
3.624,02998 2.499,07998 St
NEU-KH870G Neumann kh 870 g - Active Subwoofer, 2 x 10" driver 6.044,02998 4.699,07998 St
NEU-KK104U Cardioid KK 104 condensor capsule head for wireless
third party brands nickel
1.148,29 949,00 St
NEU-KK104UBK Cardioid KK 104 condensor capsule head for wireless
third party brands black
1.148,29 949,00 St
NEU-KK105U Supercardioid KK 105 condensor capsule head for
wireless third party brands nickel
1.148,29 949,00 St
NEU-KK105UBK Supercardioid KK 105 condensor capsule head for
wireless third party brands Black
1.148,29 949,00 St
NEU-KK120 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, bidirectional, system
socket, nickel
1.633,50 1.350,00 St
NEU-KK120NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, bidirectional, system
socket, Nextel black
1.633,50 1.350,00 St
NEU-KK131 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional (free
field equalized), system so
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK131NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional (free
field equalized), system so
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK133 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional
(diffuse field equalized), system
3.085,50 2.550,00 St
NEU-KK133NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional
(diffuse field equalized), system
3.085,50 2.550,00 St
NEU-KK14 Neumann KK14 - Capsule head for the Neumann MCM
System, cardioid, titanium housing, max. SPL 153 dB,
diameter 12 mm. Includes (1) KK 14.
337,59 279,00 St
NEU-KK143 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, wide cardioid,
system socket, nickel
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK143NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, wide cardioid,
system socket, Nextel black
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK145 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, cardioid (with bass
roll off), system socket, nic
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK145NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, cardioid (with bass
roll off), system socket, Nex
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK183 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional,
system socket, nickel
906,29 749,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 3 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
NEU-KK183NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, omnidirectional,
system socket, Nextel black
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KK184 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, cardioid, system
socket, nickel
785,29 639,00 St
NEU-KK184NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, cardioid, system
socket, Nextel black
785,36998 639,07998 St
NEU-KK185 Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, hypercardioid,
system socket, nickel
906,36998 739,07998 St
NEU-KK185NX Capsule head KMD/A, condenser, hypercardioid,
system socket, Nextel black
906,36998 739,07998 St
NEU-KM183 Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser, spherical,
nickel
1.087,86998 819,07998 St
NEU-KM183ANX Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser, spherical,
XLR-3F, 48V phantom, NEXTEL bl
1.633,57998 1.329,07998 St
NEU-KM183MT Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser, spherical,
XLR-3F, 48V phantom, black, in
1.087,86998 819,07998 St
NEU-KM183MTSTEREOSET Neumann KM 183 MT STEREO SET - 2x km 183 mt
(omnidirectional), WNS 100 and SG 21, black
1.996,57998 1.439,07998 St
NEU-KM183STEREOSET Each with 2x km 183 (omnidirectional), WNS 100 and
SG 21, nickel
1.996,50 1.439,00 St
NEU-KM184 Neumann KM184 - Small-diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid, nickel
1.063,66998 729,07998 St
NEU-KM184ANX Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser, cardioid,
XLR-3F, 48V phantom, NEXTEL bla
1.567,02998 1.279,07998 St
NEU-KM184MT Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser, cardioid,
black
1.063,66998 729,07998 St
NEU-KM184MTOCTOSET KM 184 Octo Set. Includes (8) KM 184 mt
Microphones, (8) WNS 100 Windscreens
7.011,95 5.374,00 St
NEU-KM184MTSTEREOSET Neumann KM 184 MT STEREO SET - 2x km 184 mt
(cardioid), WNS 100 and SG 21, black
1.996,57998 1.375,07998 St
NEU-KM184STEREOSET Neumann KM 184 Stereo set - 2x km 184 (cardioid),
WNS 100 and SG 21, nickel
1.996,57998 1.385,07998 St
NEU-KM185 Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser,
hypercardioid, XLR-3F, 48V phantom, nicke
1.087,86998 759,07998 St
NEU-KM185MT Small-diaphragm microphone, condenser,
hypercardioid, XLR-3F, 48V phantom, black
1.087,86998 759,07998 St
NEU-KM185MTSTEREOSET Neumann KM 185 MT STEREO SET - 2 x km 185 mt
(hypercardioid), WNS 100 and SG 21, black
1.996,57998 1.444,07998 St
NEU-KM185STEREOSET Each with 2 x km 185 (hypercardioid), WNS 100 and
SG 21, nickel
1.996,50 1.499,00 St
NEU-KMA Neumann KMA - Analog output stage for KK capsule
heads, XLR-3F, 48V phantom power, nickel
906,29 699,00 St
NEU-KMANX Analog output stage for KK capsule heads, XLR-3F,
48V phantom power, Nextel blac
906,29 749,00 St
NEU-KMR81I Directional microphone, supercardioid/directional, 48 V
phantom power, XLR-3 M,
2.293,02998 1.895,07998 St
NEU-KMR81IMT Directional microphone, supercardioid/directional, 48 V
phantom power, XLR-3 M,
2.293,02998 1.895,07998 St
NEU-KMR82I Directional microphone, supercardioid/directional, 48 V
phantom power, XLR-3 M,
2.571,32998 2.125,07998 St
NEU-KMR82IMT Directional microphone, supercardioid/directional, 48 V
phantom power, XLR-3 M,
2.571,32998 2.125,07998 St
NEU-KMS104 Neumann KMS 104 - Vocal microphone, condenser,
cardioid, XLR-3M, nickel
882,09 599,00 St
NEU-KMS104BK Vocal microphone, condenser, cardioid, 48 V phantom
power, XLR-3M, black, includ
882,16998 599,07998 St
NEU-KMS104PLUS Vocal microphone, condenser, cardioid, 48 V phantom
power, XLR-3M, nickel, inclu
882,16998 599,07998 St
NEU-KMS104PLUSBK Vocal microphone, condenser, cardioid, 48 V phantom
power, XLR-3M, black, includ
882,16998 599,07998 St
NEU-KMS105 Neumann KMS 105 - Vocal microphone, condenser,
supercardioid, XLR-3M, nickel
882,16998 609,07998 St
NEU-KMS105BK Vocal microphone, condenser, supercardioid, 48 V 882,16998 589,07998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 4 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
phantom, XLR-3M, black, include
NEU-KMS105GW Neumann KSM 105 GW - Supercardioid microphone
for solists - Glossy White
599,02998 429,07998 St
NEU-KT8 Microphone cable, length: 10m, DIN-8F -> DIN-8M,
black
410,19 339,00 St
NEU-KU100 Dummy head microphone, stereo, 48V phantom / 6x
mignon, XLR-5M / 2x BNC, includi
11.839,85 9.785,00 St
NEU-KVG1120NX Capsule extension for system KM D / KM A, length:
120cm, system connector, Next
1.566,95 1.295,00 St
NEU-KVG130NX Capsule extension for system KM D / KM A, length: 30
cm, system connector, Next
894,19 739,00 St
NEU-KVG160NX Capsule extension for system KM D / KM A, length: 60
cm, system connector, Next
966,79 799,00 St
NEU-LC4 Microphone cable for KM A and KM D, length: 10 m,
system connector, black
422,29 349,00 St
NEU-LH25 Mounting bracket for the KH 310 for wall or ceiling
fastening, or for fixing ont
131,89 109,00 St
NEU-LH28 Adapter for mounting on standard tripods with 35 mm
(1 3/8?) diameter, black (RA
107,69 89,00 St
NEU-LH29 TV-spigot for mounting onto lighting stands or
G-clamps and truss bars, color: m
131,89 109,00 St
NEU-LH32 Wall bracket, can be tilted horizontally and vertically,
black (RAL 9005) Black
119,79 99,00 St
NEU-LH36 Tilting adapter to tilt monitor in center of gravity up to
max. 18ø (13ø for O 5
361,79 299,00 St
NEU-LH37 Adapter for mounting on a subwoofer with top panel
flange in conjunction with LH
107,69 89,00 St
NEU-LH41 Adapter to fit the loudspeaker onto a tripod stand. Can
be used with the LH 28,
240,79 199,00 St
NEU-LH42 Adapter to suspend a KH 420 from a ceiling. Can be
used with the LH 28, LH 29, L
833,69 689,00 St
NEU-LH43 Adapter to mount an LH 42, or LH 47 + other LH
hardware onto a surface such as a
240,79 199,00 St
NEU-LH45 L' shaped adapter to mount a loudspeaker onto a wall,
black (RAL 9005) Black
325,49 269,00 St
NEU-LH46 Mounting hardware to vertically position a loudspeaker
suspended off a ceiling,
567,49 469,00 St
NEU-LH47 Mounting adapter plate to fit the LH 43, LH 45 or LH 46
with LH 25, LH 28, LH 29
95,59 79,00 St
NEU-LH48 Tripod adapter plate (115 mm) to mount on K”nig &
Meyer tripods No. 26790 and No
83,49 69,00 St
NEU-LH61 A mounting adapter with a hole spacing of 70 mm to fit
onto the loudspeaker and
204,49 169,00 St
NEU-LH64 An adapter to convert a pair of 70 mm spaced M8
mounting points to the standard
83,49 69,00 St
NEU-LH65 Table stand with horizontal and vertical angling, and
height adjustment, black (
252,89 209,00 St
neu-LH 66 TABLESTAND 252,96998 209,07998 St
NEU-M147TUBE Condenser microphone, cardioid, DIN-8F, nickel,
includes SG 2, N 149 A (EU) and
4.235,00 3.500,00 St
NEU-M149TUBE Condenser microphone, spherical/wide
cardioid/hypercardioid/eight, DIN-8F, inclu
7.253,95 5.995,00 St
NEU-M150TUBE Condenser microphone, omnidirectional, DIN-8F,
nickel, includes EA 170, N 149 A
9.673,95 7.995,00 St
NEU-M49VSET Neumann M49 V Set 10.763,02998 8.895,07998 St
NEU-MA1 Neumann MA 1 - Microphone for monitor alignment 398,16998 281,07998 St
NEU-MC1 Neumann MC1 Clamp 83,49 59,00 St
NEU-MC2 Neumann MC2 Clamp 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-MC3 Neumann MC3 Clamp 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-MC4 Neumann MC4 Clamp 119,79 99,00 St
NEU-MC5 Neumann MC5 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-MC6 Neumann MC6 119,79 99,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 5 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
NEU-MC7 Neumann MC7 Clamp 95,59 79,00 St
NEU-MC8 Neumann MC8 Clamp 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-MC9 Neumann MC9 Clamp 107,69 75,00 St
NEU-MCM100 Neumann MCM100 (XLR output stage) 131,89 99,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETBASS Neumann MCM114 Set Bass 785,29 624,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETBRASS/SAX/UNI Neumann MCM114 Set Brass/Sax/Uni 785,29 579,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETCELLO Neumann MCM114 Set Cello 785,29 627,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETDRUMS Neumann MCM114 Set Drums 785,29 579,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETGUITAR Neumann MCM114 Set Guitar 785,29 649,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETHIGHSTRINGS Neumann MCM114 Set High Strings 761,09 629,00 St
NEU-MCM114SETWOODWINDS Neumann MCM114 Set Woodwinds 785,29 609,00 St
NEU-MCM114STEREOSETPIANO Neumann MCM114 Stereoset Piano 1.633,50 1.295,00 St
NEU-MF2 Tabletop stand, circular base › 6cm with foam rubber
washer, 1/2" thread, black
204,49 169,00 St
NEU-MF3 Table stand, circular base › 11cm with foam rubber
washer, 3/8? and 1/2" thread,
398,09 329,00 St
NEU-MF4 Floor stand, circular base › 16cm with foam rubber
washer, 3/8? and 1/2" thread,
506,99 419,00 St
NEU-MF5 Floor stand, circular base › 25 cm with rubber ring, 3/8?
thread, powder-coated,
240,79 199,00 St
neu-MIDI Adapter Set (MT 48) MIDI Adapter Set for MT 48 23,06998 19,07998 St
NEU-MNV100 Tilting clamp for microphone auditorium hanger, black 204,49 169,00 St
NEU-MNV21MT Tilting clamp with suspension cable, for KM system and
KMR 81, black
107,76998 89,07998 St
NEU-MNV87 Tilting clamp with suspension cable, rotatable 1/2"
threaded bolt, nickel
385,99 319,00 St
NEU-MNV87MT Tilting clamp with suspension cable, rotatable 1/2"
threaded bolt, black
385,99 319,00 St
NEU-MONITORALIGNMENTKIT1 Neumann Monitor Alignment kit. Includes (1) MA 1 and
(1) KH 750 DSP
2.238,57998 1.699,07998 St
NEU-MONITORALIGNMENTKIT2 Neumann Monitor Alignment kit. Includes (1) MA 1 and
(2) KH 80 DSP
1.512,57998 1.239,07998 St
NEU-MONITORALIGNMENTKIT3 Neumann Monitor Alignment kit. Includes (1) MA 1, (2)
KH 80 DSP and (1) KH 750 DSP
3.382,02998 2.699,07998 St
neu-MT 48 EU USB / AES67 Audio Interface 2.414,02998 1.995,07998 St
NEU-MZ49A Neumann MZ 49 A - Shock Mount for Neumann M49 V 591,76998 489,07998 St
NEU-N149A Power supply for tube microphones, DIN-8F
(microphone), XLR-3 M, 100-240 VAC, EU
1.512,50 1.250,00 St
NEU-N248 Power supply, 48V phantom for 2 microphones, remote
control for TLM 170R, 2 x XL
990,99 819,00 St
NEU-NDH20 Neumann NDH20 Quality Closed-Back Studio
Headphones
700,89 505,30 St
NEU-NDH20BLACKEDITION Neumann NDH20 BLACK EDITION Quality
Closed-Back Studio Headphone
725,09 483,30 St
NEU-NDH20CABLE+ADAPTER-SPIRAL Spiral cable + adapter for NDH 20 Studio Headphones 47,19 39,00 St
NEU-NDH20EARPADS Spare earpads for NDH 20 Studio Headphones 59,29 49,00 St
NEU-NDH30 Neumann NDH30 - Reference-class open-back studio
headphone for editing, mixing, and mastering
821,89 599,30 St
NEU-NDH30BLACKEDITION Neumann NDH30 Black Edition - Reference-class
open-back studio headphone for editing, mixing, and
mastering
821,89 619,30 St
NEU-NDHCABLE+ADAPTER Straight cable + adapter for NDH 20 Studio
Headphones
47,19 39,00 St
NEU-NMV Neumann NM V - Pattern Control Unit for M49 V 2.117,57998 1.750,07998 St
NEU-NRC1 A simple hardware remote used to control the system
volume, LFE gain, and bass m
422,29 349,00 St
NEU-NU67 Power supply for U 67 1.966,25 1.625,00 St
NEU-PA100 Pistonphone adapter for dummy head KU 100, black 107,76998 89,07998 St
NEU-PS15 Pop screen with tube clamp,  15 cm, black 143,99 119,00 St
NEU-PS20A Pop screen with tube clamp,  20cm, black 156,09 129,00 St
NEU-REK3 A kit to locate the KH 805/810/870 electronics panel up 712,69 589,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 6 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
to 30 m (90?) away from
NEU-REK4 A kit to locate the KH 410 electronics panel up to 30 m
(90?) away from the loud
797,39 659,00 St
NEU-SBK130A Diffraction sphere for KM 130, KM 131, KM 183, black 240,79 199,00 St
NEU-SEA1 Enables the connection of multiple subwoofers to a
single remote controller: NRC
385,99 319,00 St
NEU-SG100 Swivel mount for a KVF capsule extension, 3/8"/ 5/8" /
1/2" tripod thread, black
83,49 69,00 St
NEU-SG100-1 Swivel mount for tripod mounting a KVF capsule
extension, black
131,89 109,00 St
NEU-SG105 Stand clip for KMS microphones, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2" tripod
thread, black
59,29 49,00 St
NEU-SG109 Stand for KM system, 3/8" tripod thread, black 192,39 159,00 St
NEU-SG110NX Swivel joint for KM D and KM A, ñ 110 ø swiveling 470,69 389,00 St
NEU-SG2 Swivel mount for D-01, M 147/150 Tube, TLM
49/102/103/170 and U 87 ai, 3/8"/ 5/8
119,79 99,00 St
NEU-SG21BK Neumann SG21BK - Swivel mount for miniature
microphones, 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2" tripod thread
107,69 89,00 St
NEU-SG287 Swivel mount for TLM 67 and U 87, black 143,99 119,00 St
NEU-SG289 Swivel mount for U 89i, black 156,09 129,00 St
NEU-SG5 Swivel mount, 3/8" threaded bolt, 3/8" / 5/8"/ 1/2" tripod
thread, black
143,99 119,00 St
NEU-SGE100 Swivel mount for small microphone capsules, 3/8"
tripod thread, black
228,69 189,00 St
NEU-SH150 Neumann SH150 - Gooseneck for the Neumann MCM
System, length: 150 mm. Includes (1) SH 150, (1) KC
1.
216,59 179,00 St
NEU-STH100 Stereo mount for KM 100, X/Y and ORTF, swivel stand
mount with 3/8"/ 5/8" / 1/2"
361,79 299,00 St
NEU-STH120 MS stereo mount for KM 100, swivel ball joint, 3/8"/ 5/8"
/ 1/2" tripod thread,
252,89 209,00 St
NEU-STV20 Tripod extension, length: 200mm,  19mm, black 192,39 159,00 St
NEU-STV4 Tripod extension, length: 40 mm,  19mm, black 107,69 89,00 St
NEU-STV40 Tripod extension, length: 400 mm,  19mm, black 264,99 219,00 St
NEU-STV60 Tripod extension, length: 600 mm,  19mm, black 277,09 229,00 St
NEU-SYMMETRICCABLE3M(NDH30) Symmetric Cable 3m (NDH 30) 107,69 89,00 St
NEU-TLM102 Neumann TLM 102 - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid, nickel
906,36998 599,07998 St
NEU-TLM102MT Neumann TLM 102 MT - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid, black
906,36998 599,07998 St
NEU-TLM102MTSTUDIOSET Set each with 1x : TLM 102 mt and EA 4, black 1.027,36998 849,07998 St
NEU-TLM102STUDIOSET Neumann TLM 102 Studio Set - 1x TLM 102 and EA 4,
nickel
1.027,36998 699,07998 St
NEU-TLM102WHITE Neumann TLM 102 White Edition Large Diaphragm
Condenser Mic
905,17998 669,07998 St
NEU-TLM103 Neumann TLM 103 - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid, nickel
1.482,32998 1.039,07998 St
NEU-TLM10325YEARSEDITION Neumann TLM 103 25 Years Edition Studio
Microphone
1.753,36998 1.299,07998 St
NEU-TLM103MONOSET Set each with 1x : TLM 103 and EA 1, nickel 1.875,50 1.550,00 St
NEU-TLM103MT Neumann TLM 103 MT - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid, black
1.482,32998 1.045,07998 St
NEU-TLM103MTMONOSET Neumann TLM 103 mt Mono set - Set each with 1x :
TLM 103 and EA 1, black
1.875,50 1.268,00 St
NEU-TLM103MTSTEREOSET Neumann TLM 103 mt Setreo set - Set each with 2x :
TLM 103 and EA 1, black
3.484,80 2.369,00 St
NEU-TLM103MTSTUDIOSET Neumann TLM 103 studio set mt black 1.754,50 1.299,00 St
NEU-TLM103STEREOSET Neumann TLM 103 stereo set - Each with 2x: TLM 103
and EA 1, nickel
3.484,80 2.299,00 St
NEU-TLM103STUDIOSET Neumann TLM 103 Studio Set - 1x TLM 103 and EA 1,
nickel
1.754,57998 1.175,07998 St
NEU-TLM107 Neumann TLM 107 - Large diaphragm microphone, 1.809,02998 1.299,07998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 7 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
multipattern, nickel
NEU-TLM107BK Neumann TLM 107 BK - Large diaphragm microphone,
multipattern, black
Prijs op aanvraag St
NEU-TLM107BKSTUDIOSET Neumann TLM 107 BK Studio set - Set each with 1 x
TLM 107 and EA 4, black
1.929,95 1.329,00 St
NEU-TLM107STUDIOSET Neumann TLM 107 studio set - Set each with 1 x TLM
107 and EA 4, nickel
1.929,95 1.329,00 St
NEU-TLM170R Large diaphragm microphone,
omnidirectional/subcardioid/cardioid/hypercardioid/b
4.235,07998 3.500,07998 St
NEU-TLM170RMT Large diaphragm microphone,
omnidirectional/subcardioid/cardioid/hypercardioid/b
4.235,07998 3.500,07998 St
NEU-TLM170RMTSTEREOSET Set each with 2x TLM 170 R mt and EA 170 mt, black 8.705,95 7.195,00 St
NEU-TLM170RSTEREOSET Set each with 2x TLM 170 R and EA 170, nickel 8.705,95 7.195,00 St
NEU-TLM193 Neumann TLM 193 - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid
2.051,02998 1.429,07998 St
NEU-TLM49SET Neumann TLM 49 Set - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, cardioid
2.050,95 1.459,00 St
NEU-TLM67 Large diaphragm microphone, condenser,
omnidirectional/cardioid/bidirectional, 4
2.964,57998 2.450,07998 St
NEU-U47FET Large diaphragm microphone, condenser, cardioid,
48V phantom power, XLR-3M, nick
5.317,95 4.395,00 St
NEU-U67SET U 67 Tube Microphone set. Includes (1) U 67
Microphone with K 67 capsule (omnidi
9.552,95 7.895,00 St
NEU-U87AI Neumann U87AI - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, multipattern, nickel
4.235,07998 2.899,07998 St
NEU-U87AIMT Neumann U 87 AI MT - Large diaphragm microphone,
condenser, multipattern, black
4.235,07998 2.895,07998 St
NEU-U87AIMTSTEREOSET Neumann U87 AI MT STEREO Set - 2x U 87 Ai mt and
EA 87 mt, black
8.742,25 5.798,00 St
NEU-U87AIMTSTUDIOSET Neumann U87 AI MT STUDIO SET - 1x U 87ai
(spherical/cardioid/eight) and EA 87, black
4.471,02998 3.099,07998 St
NEU-U87AISTEREOSET Set each with 2x U 87 Ai and EA 87, nickel 8.742,25 7.225,00 St
NEU-U87AISTUDIOSET Neumann U 87AI STUDIO SET Nickel 4.471,02998 2.999,07998 St
NEU-U89I Large diaphragm microphone,
omnidirectional/subcardioid/cardioid/hypercardioid/b
4.235,00 3.500,00 St
NEU-U89IMT Large diaphragm microphone,
omnidirectional/subcardioid/cardioid/hypercardioid/b
4.235,07998 3.500,07998 St
NEU-UC5 Connection cable for U 67 410,19 339,00 St
NEU-USM69I Stereo microphone with double capsule, switchable
directionality, 48V phantom, X
8.585,02998 7.095,07998 St
NEU-USM69IMT Stereo microphone with double capsule, switchable
directionality, 48V phantom, X
8.585,02998 7.095,07998 St
NEU-V402 Two-channel transformerless microphone preamp with
switchable 20 dB pad
3.744,95 3.095,00 St
NEU-WNS100BLACK Windscreen for KM 100 and KM D, KM A, and series
180, black
59,29 49,00 St
NEU-WNS110BLACK Windscreen for KM 100 and KM D, KM A, and series
180, increased efficiency, blac
59,29 49,00 St
NEU-WNS120 Windscreen for KM 120 and AK 20, black 59,29 49,00 St
NEU-WS100 Windscreen for KM 100 and KM D, KM A, and series
180, black
71,39 59,00 St
NEU-WS110 Neumann WS110 Windscreen 22,99 19,00 St
NEU-WS2 Windscreen for TLM 102, black 71,39 59,00 St
NEU-WS47 Windscreen for D-01, black 119,79 99,00 St
NEU-WS49 Neumann WS 49 - Windscreen for M49 V 119,86998 99,07998 St
NEU-WS69 Windscreen for USM 69i and SM 69, black 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-WS81 Windscreen for KMR 81i, black 71,39 59,00 St
NEU-WS82 Windscreen for KMR 82i, black 95,59 79,00 St
NEU-WS87 Windscreen for M 147 Tube, TLM 50/67/103/170, and
U 87, black
83,49 69,00 St
NEU-WS89 Windscreen for TLM 193 and U 89, black 83,49 69,00 St
NEU-WSB Windscreen for KU 100, black 603,79 499,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Neumann     Pagina 8 van 8
 12-05-24 16:56 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
NEU-WSS100 Windscreen for KK 104/105 and KMS
104/105/140/150, black
83,49 69,00 St
NEU-Z26MT Shock absorber for noise reduction, 3/8" threaded bolt,
3/8" / 5/8"/ 1/2" tripod
143,99 119,00 St
NEU-Z48 Older style clamping action shockmount for all variants
of U 67, U 77, U 87, M 2
519,09 429,00 St
TLF-DD5 Telefunken Elektroakustik DD5 2.005,04998 2.005,04998 St
TLF-M80-WH Telefunken Elektroakustik M80-WH 370,33998 370,33998 St
TLF-M81 Telefunken Elektroakustik M81 370,33998 299,07998 St
TLF-M82 Telefunken M82, Dynamic End-Address Microphone 573,61998 478,07998 St